JKD250MID
JKD250MID
250A Dual Multi Function MID Metered Incomer. Pulsed and Modbus. Side by Side.
Technical characteristics
Main electrical features
Frequency  50 Hz
Dimensions
Depth of installed product  165.5 mm
Height of installed product  625 mm
Width of installed product  930 mm
Cover, door
Type of door closing  Quarter turn lock
Interlockable  No
Materials
Colour  light grey
Equipment
Can be accessorized  Yes
Standards
European directive WEEE  concerned
Safety
Protection class  isol.class I
Use conditions
Operating temperature  -10…55 °C
Subject to technical modifications